Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

A1 |ECR-14-003312 | 05MAR201 4 GK HMR

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2151439-5

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 2034074
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
2034074

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |P"N o0 AKRISHNA HV P
ThR - ,E
RAGHAVENDRA -

TE Connectivity

1'T|?EL|IE|1;t |"\$N Ec Ess [J EL::"ILFEIS :sn : APVD NAME
o SIDE FEED SYSTEM Il APPLICATOR
WITH FINE ADJUST

o PLC
I PLC
_EI_ 2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
AAAAAA
MAT 1AL

+ APPLICATION SPEC
+ SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO
+
............ A3 C= 2034074

CUSTOMER DRAWING [scae [reEr o TRV

TTTTTTTTTTT

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




8 7 6 5 4 3 2

THTS DRAWTNG 16 UNPUBLTSRED. [ ReceRser F‘(‘r,:qu‘cf‘-M:‘N‘ 70 T FEED FINGER SET UP GAGE Tor TTET REVISTONS
(0) copvkignT 20 BI 1YCO ELECTRONICS COKPORATION, AL RTGHTS RESERVED. | 1901694- | 1901067 - | A 66 TR e SET ST
PART erninr PROGRAMMED - — .
NUMBE R REV DESCRIPTION MEMORY CHIP A RELEASED 19az00s [MEH | 6B
2034074~ A CUTS CARRIER 8-2034074-1
2034074-6 A | CONTINUOUS CARRIER | 8-2034074-6
7-2034074-1 | A ~| AND SPARE PARTS | 9-2034074- |
7-2034074-6 | A 6 AND SPARE PARTS | 9-2034074-6
T-2034074-17 A SPARE PARTS KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE [ 78mm [.0701] F
INSUL - -
APPL INSTRUCTIONS @ ¥ WARNING
408-10135 =4 (.«\ ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE
— — - 53) DISC TO LARGEST WIRE SI7F
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINA TYCO ELECTRONICS CRIMP SPEC @ SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS
TERMINAL NAME: MOTOR TERMINAL 2 \ BELOW MIN. REQUIRED CRIMP
WIRE STRIP LENGTH = |  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE AL OHNT ST TN WL CAUSE
2.7-3.2 om [.108-.127 IN] 1.50-2.50mm [.059-.098 IN] A T OOL ING.
[ERMINA awa [ 14-17006 -
A”FL J‘% @’
) (&) /E
TERMINALS APPLIED Vd'd
279328~ | [ \

WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT
sioe @ GED T \

0. 5mm?2 | 12405 - 1.0444.002]
0. 4mm? 107405 - [.0424.002]
0. 3mm? [.024.05 [.040£.002]
0. 2mm? J974.05 - 1.0384+.0021 C3

o

S22 2 18026-2  |WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG M4 T3l
- |REF[REF|REF|REF| SEE TABLE  |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
S 163 | [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE SI11 7]
S 1976552- 1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
el 22 20017-1 SCREW, DRIVE 66
NN 3-18031-0  |SCR, SET, CUP POINT M6 X 6.0 63
IERRE 1655785- | |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (W4 X &) 60
S22 2 2 1655783-3 CR, CAP, SOC HD, LOW HEAD, M4 X 27| 54
-l 2|2 22 SCR, SKT HD CAP, M4 X 5.0 53
S SF SYSTEM |11 APPLICATOR 46
- | | | PLUG, NYLON 45
NN RAM ASSEMBLY, SYSTEM I 1| RETROFIT | 44
NN SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M8 X 25) T41
| I | SHIM SUB-ASSY 39
B REF - | I | [-469367-2  |SHIM 38
/N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. A R EEEEN 879103-4  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASSEMBLY 137
A \ N Py Py > F Y ) N < N . B
/\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY. e -
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION L 0-1695316-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, Mo X 10.0 S|
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. SRR 5209084 |SPACER, STRIF OV IDE 2%
P S 1901087- 1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
/AN ITEM 19 - OPTIONAL STRIPPER FOR BENCH - | | | 1320928-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
MACHINE APPLICATIONS S 1976045-1  |STRIPPER 22
/\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO L 80282 |WASHER, FLAT, REG W4 <0
BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT RASSEMBLY =0 700 N REF|REF|REF|REF| 752311 STRIPPER E
B W T 1-690518-1 |HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL B
/6N APPLY P/N 1-23419-5 LOCTITE(R) TO THREADS. (16 (2) (ao) ‘\(54') EENEEERE 1338684- | |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 13
N \Z - N N 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
S 356865-4  |STOP, GHEAR Il
- 1320921- 1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT, CUT 10
) RN 462006-1  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONI 9
(P@Ht\— H“ﬁﬁﬁ#i%ﬂm PN 212 7-1633139-4 AN'@\,@OM%\NA"\ON 3
AL (30)REF AR 2-455889-0 | DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
e, N S |-455888-0 |SPACER, CRINPER 2
fffff NERFEFAN 3-456404-2  |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUN |
-170-76]-7 | PART NO DESCRIPTON e
“M;natmm_g?’mwmmw wipn  OoVEC2008 = Tyco Electronics
i __ gy OOPLC7008 Tyco Electronics Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
o) TR [0 g TV I e R D SYSTEM 111 APPLICATOR
FEED TRACK POSITION ) ore FROEICT 7 ) WITH FINE ADJUST
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL @}}E’_—;-?i‘;té i TPLICRTION SPEC
inftg" £ N SEE TABLE $1ZE | CAGE CODE uﬁnvu«, N RESTRICTED TO
WATER 1AL FINTSH WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 (@_2()54074
] ’ CUSTONER DRAWING [ S [T v, [P g
e —— | CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING |

CUSTOMER DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 2034074 SHEET2OF2 REV.A1




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2034074-1



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2034074-1

